

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2005/01/01	金融卡 825	20,000		2,025,455	
2	2005/01/03	電話費	301		2,025,154	和信電訊
3	2005/01/06	電話費	108		2,025,046	27051131
4	2005/01/11	金融卡 自動化	5,000		2,020,046	
5	2005/01/14	中信卡	1,125		2,018,921	
6	2005/01/19	匯息		980	2,019,901	000000610**2599* 000000610**2599*
7	2005/01/23	金融卡 700	5,000		2,014,901	
8	2005/01/25	手續費	17		1,972,581	0000741717369629 0000741717369629
9	2005/01/25	跨行轉 012	42,303		1,972,581	0000741717369629 0000741717369629
10	2005/01/26	委代入		560	1,973,141	委託代入整批入
11	2005/01/28	金融卡 825	10,000		1,963,141	
12	2005/01/29	金融卡 009	10,000		1,953,141	
13	2005/01/31	薪資		252,308	2,205,449	代撥薪資入帳
14	2005/02/03	現金	60,000		2,145,449	
15	2005/02/05	委代入		6,138	2,151,587	委託代入整批入
16	2005/02/05	金融卡 825	3,000		2,148,587	
17	2005/02/13	轉帳提 語音	60,000		2,088,587	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
18	2005/02/14	電話費	139		2,088,448	27051131
19	2005/02/15	中信卡	3,915		2,084,533	
20	2005/02/16	金融卡 103	5,000		2,079,533	
21	2005/02/18	手續費	17		2,064,516	0000128100010455 0000128100010455
22	2005/02/18	跨行轉 012	15,000		2,064,516	0000128100010455 0000128100010455

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2005/02/19	匯息		1,036	2,065,552	000000610**2599* 000000610**2599*
2	2005/02/22	金融卡 自動化	10,000		2,055,552	
3	2005/02/25	薪資		82,678	2,138,230	代撥薪資入帳
4	2005/02/26	金融卡 825	10,000		2,128,230	
5	2005/03/01	電話費	206		2,128,024	和信電訊
6	2005/03/04	轉帳		100,000	2,228,024	000031453**8040* 000031453**8040*
7	2005/03/05	金融卡 102	20,000		2,208,024	
8	2005/03/05	金融卡 102	20,000		2,188,024	
9	2005/03/05	金融卡 102	10,000		2,178,024	
10	2005/03/07	電話費	513		2,177,511	0937519607
11	2005/03/09	委代入		560	2,178,071	委託代入整批入
12	2005/03/14	電話費	103		2,177,968	27051131
13	2005/03/14	跨行轉 825		52,500	2,230,468	000000071**1250* 000000071**1250*
14	2005/03/15	中信卡	4,880		2,225,588	
15	2005/03/19	匯息		936	2,226,524	000000610**2599* 000000610**2599*
16	2005/03/23	手續費	17		2,226,242	1166012200182511 1166012200182511
17	2005/03/23	跨行轉 012	265		2,226,242	1166012200182511 1166012200182511
18	2005/03/28	電話費	456		2,225,786	0937519607
19	2005/03/30	委代入		1,132	2,226,918	委託代入整批入
20	2005/03/31	薪資		82,678	2,309,596	代撥薪資入帳
21	2005/04/01	回饋金		17	2,309,613	
22	2005/04/06	委代入		1,970	2,311,583	委託代入整批入

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2005/04/07	電話費	112		2,311,471	27051131
2	2005/04/15	轉帳提 個人網	100		2,311,371	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
3	2005/04/19	匯息		1,036	2,312,407	000000610**2599* 000000610**2599*
4	2005/04/20	金融卡 825	10,000		2,302,407	
5	2005/04/22	金融卡 012	10,000		2,292,407	
6	2005/04/26	電話費	367		2,292,040	0937519607
7	2005/04/27	委代入		4,579	2,296,619	委託代入整批入
8	2005/04/28	手續費	17		2,283,842	0000741717369629 0000741717369629
9	2005/04/28	跨行轉 012	12,760		2,283,842	0000741717369629 0000741717369629
10	2005/04/28	金融卡 012	20,000		2,263,842	
11	2005/04/29	薪資		82,617	2,346,459	代撥薪資入帳
12	2005/05/03	電話費	362		2,346,097	和信電訊
13	2005/05/04	委代入		2,640	2,348,737	委託代入整批入
14	2005/05/04	轉帳提 語音	199,723		2,149,014	0000015530579481 0000015530579481
15	2005/05/05	轉帳		199,726	2,348,740	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
16	2005/05/06	約轉出	199,723		2,149,017	
17	2005/05/06	電話費	111		2,148,906	27051131
18	2005/05/11	委代入		9,312	2,158,218	委託代入整批入
19	2005/05/19	匯息		1,056	2,159,274	000000610**2599* 000000610**2599*
20	2005/05/19	轉帳		1,000,000	3,159,274	轉期不成功 000000610**2599*
21	2005/05/19	轉定存	1,000,000		2,159,274	人工轉期 0000006109429654
22	2005/05/25	委代入		2,160	2,161,434	委託代入整批入

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2005/05/26	電話費	556		2,160,878	0937519607
2	2005/05/26	轉帳		230,110	2,390,988	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
3	2005/05/31	薪資		82,617	2,473,605	代撥薪資入帳
4	2005/05/31	現金		40,000	2,513,605	000001553**2145*
5	2005/06/01	委代入		1,400	2,515,005	委託代入整批入
6	2005/06/06	金融卡 012	5,000		2,510,005	
7	2005/06/07	電話費	100		2,509,905	27051131
8	2005/06/10	金融卡 012	5,000		2,504,905	
9	2005/06/14	中信卡	7,699		2,497,206	
10	2005/06/15	委代入		595	2,497,801	委託代入整批入
11	2005/06/19	匯息		1,091	2,498,892	000000610**2965* 000000610**2965*
12	2005/06/21	利息		3,838	2,502,730	
13	2005/06/22	委代入		587	2,503,317	委託代入整批入
14	2005/06/23	金融卡 825	20,000		2,483,317	
15	2005/06/24	轉帳提 個人網	32,273		2,451,044	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
16	2005/06/28	電話費	312		2,450,732	0937519607
17	2005/06/29	金融卡 自動化	5,000		2,445,732	
18	2005/06/30	薪資		84,357	2,530,089	代撥薪資入帳
19	2005/07/01	電話費	204		2,529,885	和信電訊
20	2005/07/06	電話費	100		2,529,785	27051131
21	2005/07/07	轉帳		58,077	2,587,862	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
22	2005/07/10	匯息		35,275	2,623,137	000000610**8328* 000000610**8328*

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2005/07/11	轉帳		3,000,140	5,623,277	000000610**8328* 000000610**8328*
2	2005/07/11	轉帳		1,000,093	6,623,370	000000610**2965* 000000610**2965*
3	2005/07/11	轉帳	3,000,000		3,623,370	0000006110024242 0000006110024242
4	2005/07/11	轉帳	2,000,000		1,623,370	0000006110024365 0000006110024365
5	2005/07/14	中信卡	15,175		1,608,195	
6	2005/07/14	金融卡 825	5,000		1,603,195	
7	2005/07/17	金融卡 825	5,000		1,598,195	
8	2005/07/20	委代入		560	1,598,755	整批入
9	2005/07/26	電話費	305		1,598,450	0937519607
10	2005/07/27	委代入		7,800	1,606,250	委託代入整批入
11	2005/07/27	手續費	17		1,605,972	1166012200182511 1166012200182511
12	2005/07/27	跨行轉 825	261		1,605,972	1166012200182511 1166012200182511
13	2005/07/28	金融卡 825	20,000		1,585,972	
14	2005/07/29	薪資		82,617	1,668,589	代撥薪資入帳
15	2005/07/29	退稅		6,392	1,674,981	000001553**2145*
16	2005/07/29	金融卡 012	5,000		1,669,981	
17	2005/08/03	委代入		595	1,670,576	委託代入整批入
18	2005/08/03	手續費	17		1,664,459	0000110011595600 0000110011595600
19	2005/08/03	跨行轉 003	6,100		1,664,459	0000110011595600 0000110011595600
20	2005/08/03	手續費		17	1,670,576	0000110011595600 000011001**9560*
21	2005/08/03	沖正 003		6,100	1,670,576	0000110011595600 000011001**9560*
22	2005/08/08	電話費	100		1,670,476	27051131

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2005/08/08	手續費	17		1,666,459	
2	2005/08/08	轉帳提 012	4,000		1,666,459	0000358532657204 0000358532657204
3	2005/08/08	轉帳提 個人網	321,274		1,345,185	0000015530579481 0000015530579481
4	2005/08/09	轉帳		321,305	1,666,490	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
5	2005/08/10	約轉出	321,274		1,345,216	
6	2005/08/11	匯息		2,548	1,347,764	000000611**2436* 000000611**2436*
7	2005/08/16	中信卡	6,695		1,341,069	
8	2005/08/17	約轉出	287,245		1,053,824	
9	2005/08/17	金融卡 自動化	5,000		1,048,824	
10	2005/08/18	手續費	17		1,046,607	
11	2005/08/18	轉帳提 012	2,200		1,046,607	0000299510459321 0000299510459321
12	2005/08/21	金融卡 825	5,000		1,041,607	
13	2005/08/22	金融卡 825	5,000		1,036,607	
14	2005/08/27	金融卡 825	5,000		1,031,607	
15	2005/08/30	電話費	280		1,031,327	0937519607
16	2005/08/31	委代入		5,000	1,036,327	委託代入整批入
17	2005/08/31	薪資		82,617	1,118,944	代撥薪資入帳
18	2005/08/31	委代入		900	1,119,844	委託代入整批入
19	2005/08/31	轉帳		842,200	1,962,044	000031400**2598* 000031400**2598*
20	2005/09/01	電話費	234		1,961,810	和信電訊
21	2005/09/06	電話費	100		1,961,710	27051131
22	2005/09/11	匯息		2,548	1,964,258	000000611**2436* 000000611**2436*

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2005/09/20	轉帳		24,524	1,988,782	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
2	2005/09/21	委代入		560	1,989,342	委託代入整批入
3	2005/09/27	電話費	363		1,988,979	0937519607
4	2005/09/28	委代入		560	1,989,539	委託代入整批入
5	2005/09/30	薪資		84,357	2,073,896	代撥薪資入帳
6	2005/10/05	委代入		664	2,074,560	委託代入整批入
7	2005/10/06	電話費	127		2,074,433	27051131
8	2005/10/11	匯息		2,466	2,076,899	000000611**2436* 000000611**2436*
9	2005/10/11	手續費	17		2,073,312	
10	2005/10/11	轉帳提 012	3,570		2,073,312	0000532540048511 0000532540048511
11	2005/10/14	中信卡	5,192		2,068,120	
12	2005/10/14	金融卡 825	10,000		2,058,120	
13	2005/10/19	委代入		2,000	2,060,120	委託代入整批入
14	2005/10/20	金融卡 825	20,000		2,040,120	
15	2005/10/25	約轉出	490,713		1,549,407	
16	2005/10/26	委代入		562	1,549,969	委託代入整批入
17	2005/10/26	電話費	266		1,549,703	0937519607
18	2005/10/27	約轉出	410,350		1,139,353	
19	2005/10/29	金融卡 825	5,000		1,134,353	
20	2005/10/30	金融卡 825	5,000		1,129,353	
21	2005/10/31	薪資		82,617	1,211,970	代撥薪資入帳
22	2005/11/01	電話費	254		1,211,716	和信電訊

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2005/11/04	轉帳		522,977	1,734,693	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
2	2005/11/08	電話費	118		1,734,575	27051131
3	2005/11/08	手續費	17		1,731,558	0000078101518123 0000078101518123
4	2005/11/08	跨行轉 012	3,000		1,731,558	0000078101518123 0000078101518123
5	2005/11/11	匯息		2,548	1,734,106	000000611**2436* 000000611**2436*
6	2005/11/16	委代入		637	1,734,743	委託代入整批入
7	2005/11/16	金融卡 825	5,000		1,729,743	
8	2005/11/22	轉帳		1,709,385	3,439,128	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
9	2005/11/22	金融卡 012	5,000		3,434,128	
10	2005/11/23	轉帳		480,142	3,914,270	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
11	2005/11/24	約轉出	454,388		3,459,882	
12	2005/11/24	金融卡 012	5,000		3,454,882	
13	2005/11/28	電話費	383		3,454,499	0937519607
14	2005/11/29	金融卡 012	10,000		3,444,499	
15	2005/11/30	薪資		82,617	3,527,116	代撥薪資入帳
16	2005/11/30	委代入		985	3,528,101	委託代入整批入
17	2005/12/06	電話費	100		3,528,001	27051131
18	2005/12/06	金融卡 825	5,000		3,523,001	
19	2005/12/07	委代入		900	3,523,901	委託代入整批入
20	2005/12/11	金融卡 825	5,000		3,518,901	
21	2005/12/11	匯息		2,466	3,521,367	000000611**2436* 000000611**2436*
22	2005/12/14	中信卡	3,000		3,518,367	

戶名：高宏昌

下載日期：2023/08/20 14:45:31

帳號：015532721457

幣別：新臺幣TWD

查詢起日：2005/01/01

查詢迄日：2005/12/31

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2005/12/15	現金		1,000,000	4,518,367	000001553**2145*
2	2005/12/21	利息		3,754	4,522,121	
3	2005/12/23	轉帳		868,501	5,390,622	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
4	2005/12/27	電話費	1,209		5,389,413	0937519607
5	2005/12/28	委代入		602	5,390,015	委託代入整批入
6	2005/12/30	薪資		82,617	5,472,632	代撥薪資入帳
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						